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10’

10’

24’

24’

4’

4’
6’ MOW STRIP

10’

10’

24’

24’

4’

4’6’ MOW STRIP

SB I-55 & WB I-72

NB I-55 & EB I-72
PT

NB PGL

SB PGL

PR NB I-55 ROADWAY PGL

(INSIDE EDGE OF PAVEMENT)

EX NB I-55 ROADWAY PGL

(INSIDE EDGE OF PAVEMENT)

PR SB I-55 ROADWAY PGL

(INSIDE EDGE OF PAVEMENT)

EX SB I-55 ROADWAY PGL

(INSIDE EDGE OF PAVEMENT)

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 72659

F.A.I.

* ** SANGAMON

* FAI55(I-55), FAI72(I-72), FAP666(I-55 BUS)

** D6 INTERSTATE RS,BR,M CAB 2008

A

A

PR MEDIAN DITCH EL

24" RCCP

I - 55  P&P SUPER CORRECTION

STA 105+82

INLET TO BE ADJUSTED

EX GRATE EL 574.60

PR GRATE EL 575.15

STA 105+82

INLET TO BE ADJUSTED

EX GRATE EL 574.60

PR GRATE EL 575.15

STA 116+61

REMOVING INLETS

FLUSH INLET BOX FOR MEDIAN, STANDARD 542546

GRATE EL 567.83,   INV EL 565.11

STA 116+61

REMOVING INLETS

FLUSH INLET BOX FOR MEDIAN, STANDARD 542546

GRATE EL 567.83,   INV EL 565.11

248 116

SEE HIGH TENSION CABLE DETAIL SHEETS# 191

HIGH TENSION CABLE MEDIAN BARRIER SYSTEM

EXCAVATING AND GRADING EXISTING SHOULDER

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS,  4"

STA 117+40.85

MEDIAN CROSS OVER WITH SHOULDER WIDENING

SEE MEDIAN CROSS OVER DETAIL SHEET# 194-196
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VPI STA. 110+20.00

ELEVATION 575.42

VPI STA. 112+00.00
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